
Transfer to

Hohenkammer castle

Teambuilding 

Introduction to the Advance 

Programme

Arrivals

One joint dinner per week
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Programme overview
Week 1 – Introduction and team building

Week 1

Monday, 12 May Tuesday, 13 May Thursday, 15 May 
Welcome & Getting to know MR

Saturday, 17 MayWednesday, 14 May Friday, 16 May
Intercultural Training @ MR’s 

external training location 

Sunday, 18 May

Welcome and organizational 

topics

Welcome Dinner BBQ

Introduction to Munich Re 

and MR Strategy

(Dr. Thomas Blunck, CEO 

Reinsurance) 

Welcome Lunch 

Getting to know each other: 

Gallup Strengths Finder 

Workshop 

Guided Tour through 

Munich Re premises

Cross-Cultural Training 

Dinner 

Transfer back to Munich 

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions University of St. Gallen curriculum Leadership Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

No Programme

Teambuilding @ MR’s external 

training location 



University of St. Gallen curriculum

Powerful Communication 

Training 

Week 2

Monday, 19 May Tuesday, 20 May Thursday, 22 May 
Spotlight on Fellows

Saturday, 24 MayWednesday, 21 May Sunday, 25 May

The Mindful Leader –

Promoting Resilience in 

Challenging Times 

Lunch 

Insurance Leaders Talk 

session 1

Munich Sightseeing Tour

Lunch 

Business Unit Stay 

Dinner - Cooking Event 

2

Programme overview
Week 2 –Insurance Leaders’ Talks and MR Expert Sessions 

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions Leadership

One joint dinner per week

No ProgrammeNo ProgrammeRetrospective to week 1

Friday, 23 May
Spotlight on fellows 

Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

Insurance Leaders Talk 

session 2

Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Global Challenges:

▪ Global Economic 

Outlook

▪ Global Underwriting 

Challenges

▪ Climate Change 

Fireside Chat with Munich 

Re Board Members 

Powerful Communication 

Training 

Energy Transition:

▪ Marketplace New Tech/ 

Green Tech

▪ Electrification of 

vehicles and 

implications for motor 

insurers 

Cyber Insurance: 

Facilitating Sustainable 

Market Growth and 

Expanding Capacity  (Stefan 

Golling, Member of the 

Board of Management  



Week 3
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Programme overview
Week 3 – Executive Management and Leadership Training 

Retrospective to week 2

The Big Picture – Insurance 

2030

Light Side of Digitization 

Digital Agenda 2030

Leadership Training 

No Programme

No Programme

Monday, 26 May
University of St. Gallen

Prof. Martin Eling 

Tuesday, 27 May
University of St. Gallen

Prof. Martin Eling  

Thursday, 29 May
Hult Ashridge Executive 

Education

Saturday, 31 May Wednesday, 28 May Friday, 30 May
Hult Ashridge Executive 

Education 

Sunday, 1 June

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions University of St. Gallen curriculum Leadership Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

One joint dinner per week

Dark Side of Digitization

Lunch 

Leadership Training 

Lunch 

Five Tools of Strategic 

Management 

Flight to London 

The Effects of Biodiversity 

Loss and its Relevance for 

the Insurance Industry 

Transfer to London City 



Free Morning

Flight to Munich 

The Mindful Leader Part 2Retrospective to week 3 

Broker Management @MR

London Market Insights 

No Programme

Week 4

Monday, 2 June Tuesday, 3 June Thursday, 5 June Saturday, 7 JuneWednesday, 4 June Friday, 6 June Sunday, 8 June

Lunch

No Programme
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Programme overview
Week 4 – London Market Visits 

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions University of St. Gallen curriculum Leadership

One joint dinner per week

Innovation Workshop

Part 1 

Lunch

Broker Visit 2 

Epidemic and Pandemic 

Risk Solutions 

Lunch

Broker Visit 1

Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

Historical Lloyds Tour

Digitalization and 

innovation strategy in 

Life/Health 

Industry Challenges – a 

CFO Perspective (Dr. 

Christoph Jurecka, CFO) 

Lunch with  C. Jurecka 

Time for innovation 

assignment 



Retrospective to week 4 No ProgrammeNo Programme

Week 5

Monday, 9 June
Whit Monday

Tuesday, 10 June Thursday, 12 June
University of St. Gallen 

Prof. Christian Biener 

Saturday, 14 JuneWednesday, 11 June
University of St. Gallen 

Prof. Alexander Braun 

Friday, 13 June
University of St. Gallen 

Prof. Alexander Braun

Sunday, 15 June

Lunch 

AI and Data in the Insurance 

Value Chain 

Lunch & Exchange with MR 

Group CEO Dr. Joachim 

Wenning  

Emerging Medical Trends 

and Risks – Seizing the AI 

Opportunities in Healthcare 

People and Culture in the 

Age of Data – “The War for 

Talents”

Tba
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Programme overview
Week 5 – Advance ReConnect (including Alumni) 

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions University of St. Gallen curriculum Leadership

One joint dinner per week

US Liability Trends: Public 

Nuisance and Beyond

AI in Insurance – the 

Munich Re Perspective 

Interactive Workshop 

Focus on the Customer

Behavioural Economics

Behavioural Insurance 

Lunch 

Behavioural Implications of 

Technology in Insurance 

Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

No Programme

Lunch 

Welcome reception



Week 6

Monday, 16 June Tuesday, 17 June Thursday, 15 June Saturday,17 JuneWednesday, 18 June
Farewell 

Friday, 16 June Saturday,18 June

Retrospective to week 5 

Innovation Workshop Part 2

(6+6) x 14: my personal 

take aways

Lunch with  Nick Gartside Farewell lunch

End of Programme 
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Programme overview
Week 6 – Finale

Retrospective Keynotes and expert sessions University of St. Gallen curriculum Leadership

One joint dinner per week

Investments Time Travel 

Nick Gartside, CIO and 

Member of the Board of 

Management

Competitor Benchmarking

Capital Management/M&A

Farewell party

Tech Trend Radar

Lunch 

Lunch, dinner, tours, transfers

Innovation Workshop Part 2 

continued 
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